8/22/24, 10:49 AM

Value Preview - J.D. Power CONNECT

Welcome TRAVIS ROBERTS

Add to Favorites | Admin (/Admin) | Change Password (/ChangePassword) | Help | [ Log_Off (/Account/LogOff) ]

Value Preview

2017 M-3351

=+ Manufacturer info
Voltage
Dutchmen Manufacturing
2164 Caragana Court
Goshen, IN 46527
(574) 537-0600

Vehicle Type:
Manufacturer:
Year:

Series:

Model:

Length x Width:
Axles:

Weight:
Self-Contained:
Slides:
Suggested List Price:

Year note:

Travel Trailers/5th Wheels
Voltage

2017

Triton Toy Hauler Series
M-3351

36'x 8'4"

2

11560

Yes

2

$76,707

In addition to what comes standard Triton 5th Wheels also comes with Triton Interior, Exterior, & Garage Packages, nitrogen filled tires, rear electric jacks, Happi-Jac electric bed & roll over
sofa system w/ table, 2nd 15k BUT A/C, Onan 5.5 kw generator, & winterization. Epic 5th Wheels also comes with Luxury Interior & Exterior Packages, Onan 5.5 kw generator, 6-point
hydraulic auto-leveling system, 18 cubic ft. four door refrigerator, Happi-Jac electric bed w/ roll over sofa & table, ramp patio w/ manual awning & patio steps, Jensen in-command smart
automation system, 3rd A/C in garage 13.5K BTU w/ load management system, 2nd A/C in bedroom 15K BTU w/ thermostat sensor, Mor Ryde hitch pin, 2nd awning over garage entrance
door, outside entertainment center in locking cabinet w/ upgraded speakers, 12V tank heater w/ interior switches, wireless back up camera, garage power fan w/ rain sensor & thermostat,
bathroom power fan w/ rain sensor & thermostat, voltage chair, 2 Voltage logo deck chairs, removable edged cargo carpet, & winterization. Voltage 5th Wheel also comes with Luxury Interior
& Exterior Package, 2nd 15k BTU ducted A/C in bedroom, central vacuum w/ dust pan & tools, Mor Ryde CRE 3000 suspension, Happi-Jac bed w/ roll over sofa system w/ table, outside
entertainment center, 2nd awning over garage entrance door, 12V tank heater w/ interior switches, Onan 5.5kw gas generator & 6 point hydraulic auto leveling, ramp door patio system w/
manual awning & patio steps, winterization, & Happi-Jac power bunk is (3815 only). 18 cu ft. four door refrigerator is mandatory on MDL'’s 3805, 3895, 3975, 3995 4105, & 4155.

Your Internal Reference Id:

Read more

o

Value from Jul-Aug 2024 edition

Used Wholesale — Trade-In

Base Price

Options
AIR CONDITIONING AND HEATING
13,500 BTU (Non-Central/Non-Ducted)

https://www.jdpowerconnect.com/RVs/6571462/Value-Preview

$30,400

Used Retail

$39,650

13


javascript:showFavModal();
https://www.jdpowerconnect.com/Admin
https://www.jdpowerconnect.com/Admin
https://www.jdpowerconnect.com/ChangePassword
https://www.jdpowerconnect.com/ChangePassword
https://www.jdpowerconnect.com/Account/LogOff
https://www.jdpowerconnect.com/Account/LogOff

8/22/24, 10:49 AM

15,000 BTU Central/Ducted

APPLIANCES

Microwave/Hood Combo

Water Heater 10 Gallon Gas/Elec. w/DSI

ENTERTAINMENT

40" Flat Screen

DVD Player

GENERATORS

5 KW Gas

JACKS AND LEVELING SYSTEMS

Electric Rear Leveling

Power Hitch Jack

MISCELLANEOUS OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT

Diamond Shield

Fiberglass Exterior 31' and Over

Luggage Rack and Ladder

Outside Shower

Power Roof Vent

Shower Enclosure (Glass)

Skylight

Spare Tire and Carrier

AWNING

Power Awning 16-21' (Each)

WHEELS

https://www.jdpowerconnect.com/RVs/6571462/Value-Preview

Value Preview - J.D. Power CONNECT
$265

$350

$185

$150

$165

$15

$990

$155

$75

$335

$865

$55

$55

$70

$75

$90

$60

$220

$350

$465

$245

$195

$215

$20

$1,310

$210

$100

$445

$1,145

$75

$75

$95

$100

$115

$80

$290

2/3



8/22/24, 10:49 AM Value Preview - J.D. Power CONNECT
Aluminum Wheels
$125 $165

TOTAL PRICE
$34,700 $45,345

Copyright (/Copyright) | Privacy Policy (https://www.jdpower.com/privacy) | Disclaimer (/Disclaimer)

https://www.jdpowerconnect.com/RVs/6571462/Value-Preview 3/3


https://www.jdpowerconnect.com/Copyright
https://www.jdpowerconnect.com/Copyright
https://www.jdpower.com/privacy
https://www.jdpower.com/privacy
https://www.jdpowerconnect.com/Disclaimer
https://www.jdpowerconnect.com/Disclaimer

