Welcome TRAVIS ROBERTS

Add to Favorites | Admin (/Admin) | Change Password (/ChangePassword) | Help | [Log Off (/Account/LogOff),]

Value Preview

2017 M-3351

★ Manufacturer info

Voltage Dutchmen Manufacturing 2164 Caragana Court Goshen, IN 46527 (574) 537-0600



Manufacturer:

Manufacture

Year:

Series:

Model:

Length x Width:

Axles: Weight:

Self-Contained:

Slides:

.

Suggested List Price:

Travel Trailers/5th Wheels

Voltage

2017

Triton Toy Hauler Series

M-3351

36' x 8' 4"

2

11560 Yes

2

\$76,707

Year note

In addition to what comes standard Triton 5th Wheels also comes with Triton Interior, Exterior, & Garage Packages, nitrogen filled tires, rear electric jacks, Happi-Jac electric bed & roll over sofa system w/ table, 2nd 15k BUT A/C, Onan 5.5 kw generator, & winterization. Epic 5th Wheels also comes with Luxury Interior & Exterior Packages, Onan 5.5 kw generator, 6-point hydraulic auto-leveling system, 18 cubic ft. four door refrigerator, Happi-Jac electric bed w/ roll over sofa & table, ramp patio w/ manual awning & patio steps, Jensen in-command smart automation system, 3rd A/C in garage 13.5K BTU w/ load management system, 2nd A/C in bedroom 15K BTU w/ thermostat sensor, Mor Ryde hitch pin, 2nd awning over garage entrance door, outside entertainment center in locking cabinnet w/ upgraded speakers, 12V tank heater w/ interior switches, wireless back up camera, garage power fan w/ rain sensor & thermostat, voltage logo deck chairs, removable edged cargo carpet, & winterization. Voltage 5th Wheel also comes with Luxury Interior & Exterior Package, 2nd 15k BTU ducted A/C in bedroom, central vacuum w/ dust pan & tools, Mor Ryde CRE 3000 suspension, Happi-Jac bed w/ roll over sofa system w/ table, outside entertainment center, 2nd awning over garage entrance door, 12V tank heater w/ interior switches, Onan 5.5kw gas generator & 6 point hydraulic auto leveling, ramp door patio system w/ manual awning & patio steps, winterization, & Happi-Jac power bunk is (3815 only). 18 cu ft. four door refrigerator is mandatory on MDL's 3805, 3895, 3975, 3995 4105, & 4155.

Read more

Your Internal Reference Id:



Value from Jul-Aug 2024 edition

		Value from our rag 2024 callion
Used Wi	olesale – Trade-In	Used Retail
Base Price	\$30,400	\$39,650
Options		
AIR CONDITIONING AND HEATING		
13,500 BTU (Non-Central/Non-Ducted)		

10.40 AW	\$265	\$350
15,000 BTU Central/Ducted	\$350	\$465
APPLIANCES		
Microwave/Hood Combo	\$185	\$245
Water Heater 10 Gallon Gas/Elec. w/DSI	\$150	\$195
ENTERTAINMENT	V.	Ų.100
40" Flat Screen	\$165	\$215
DVD Player	\$15	\$20
GENERATORS		
5 KW Gas	\$990	\$1,310
JACKS AND LEVELING SYSTEMS		
Electric Rear Leveling	\$155	\$210
Power Hitch Jack	\$ 75	\$100
MISCELLANEOUS OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT		
Diamond Shield	\$335	\$445
Fiberglass Exterior 31' and Over	\$865	\$1,145
Luggage Rack and Ladder	\$55	\$75
Outside Shower	\$55	\$75
Power Roof Vent	\$70	\$95
Shower Enclosure (Glass)	\$ 75	\$100
Skylight	\$90	\$115
Spare Tire and Carrier	\$60	\$80
AWNING		
Power Awning 16-21' (Each)	\$220	\$290
WHEELS		

Aluminum Wheels

\$125 \$165

TOTAL PRICE

\$34,700 \$45,345

Copyright (/Copyright) | Privacy Policy (https://www.jdpower.com/privacy) | Disclaimer (/Disclaimer)